
GEORGIAN FOREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - General Calendar 2023-2024

SEPTEMBER Hispanic/Latino Heritage Month
Friday August 25 10:00 AM-12:00 PM Kindergarten Open House
Friday August 25 10:00 AM-12:00 PM Open House - Grades K - 5
Monday August 28 First Day of School
Monday September 4 Holiday - School and Offices Closed
Thursday September 7 6:00 -7:30 PM Back to School Fair
Wednesday September 12 & 13 TBD Screenings
Wednesday September 20 6:00 PM -7:00PM 5th Grade Parent Meeting - Middle School Process
Friday September 22 1:20 PM Early Release Day For Scholars
Friday September 22 9:00 AM Bus Stop Visits Begin: Pre-K, HS, & Kindergarten Team
Monday September 25 No School Scholars and Teachers 
Friday September 29 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Merienda's Principal Coffee 
Friday September 29 10:30 - 11:00 AM Launch Principal's Book of the Month & Parent Class 

Visitation

OCTOBER Hispanic/Latino Heritage Month
Friday October 6 9:00 AM Bus Stop Visits: 1st Grade Team
Monday October 9 No School Scholars 
Thursday October 12 TBD Scholastic Book Fair (PTA Sponsored)
Friday October 13 9:00 AM Bus Stop Visits: 2nd Grade Team
Saturday October 14 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Family Fall Festival
Wednesday October 18 No Pre-K/Head Start
Friday October 20 9:00 AM Bus Stop Visits: 3rd Grade Team
Wednesday October 25 No Pre-K/Head Start
Friday October 27 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Merienda's Principal Coffee 
Friday October 27 10:30 - 11:00 AM  Principal's Book of the Month & Parent Class Visitation

NOVEMBER
Wednesday November 1 Marking Period 1 Ends
Wednesday November 1 No School for Scholars 
Friday November 3 9:00 AM Bus Stop Visits: 4th G Team
Thursday November 9 6:30 - 8:00 PM Academic Night
Friday November 10 9:00 AM Bus Stop Visits: 5th Grade Team
Friday November 17 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Merienda's Principal Coffee 
Friday November 17 10:30 - 11:00 AM  Principal's Book of the Month & Parent Class Visitation
Monday November 20 1:20 PM Parent - Teacher Conferences

Early Release For Scholars;
No Pre-K/Head Start

Tuesday November 21 1:20 PM
Early Release For Scholars;
No Pre-K/Head Start

Wednesday November 22 No School - Office closed
Thursday, Friday November 23 & 24 No School - Holidays

DECEMBER
Wednesday December 6 No Pre-K/Head Start
Wednesday December 13 No Pre-K/Head Start
Friday December 15 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Merienda's Principal Coffee 
Friday December 15 10:30 - 11:00 AM  Principal's Book of the Month & Parent Class Visitation
Monday December 25 No School - Holiday
Tuesday - Friday December 26 - 29 No School - Winter Break

Regular School Hours: 9:25 AM - 3:50 PM (Scholars are welcome to enter at 9:10 AM)
(Last edited: 9/13/23)


